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Burnout amongst Nurses in Cancer Wards: Impact of Nursing Professionalism, Perfectionism,
and Resilience

Ko, Eun' - Kim, Hye Young? - Kim, Gwang Sook® - Kim, Rang Soon® - So, Hyang Sook*

'Department of Nursing, College of Life Science and Natural Resources, Sunchon National University, Suncheon; 2College of Nursing, Research Institute of Nursing Science,
Chonbuk National University, Jeonju; *Department of Nursing, Chonnam National University Hwasun Hospital, Hwasun; “College of Nursing, Chonnam National University,
Gwangju, Korea

Purpose: This study aimed to investigate the relationship among nursing professionalism, perfectionism, resilience, and burnout,
amongst nurses in cancer wards, and to further identify factors influencing burnout. Methods: Conducted in June 2018, this descrip-
tive cross-sectional study included 157 cancer wards nurses. The survey employed structured questionnaires including the Korean-
nursing Professional Value Scale, Multidimensional Perfectionism Scale, Dispositional Resilience Scale-15, and burnout subscale of
the Professional Quality of Life Scale. Data were analyzed using descriptive statistics, independent t-tests, one-way ANOVA, Pearsons
correlation coefficient, and entered multiple regression. Results: The total burnout score was 31.20+4.87, out of a maximum of 50.
Nursing professionalism (r =-.40, p<.001) and resilience (r=-.68, p<.001) showed a negative correlation with burnout, while socially-
oriented perfectionism showed a positive correlation with burnout (r=.19, p=.016). Entered multiple regression revealed that 49.3% of
the total variance in burnout was the consequence of nursing professionalism and resilience. Conclusion: Resilience had the largest
effect on burnout, followed by nursing professionalism. We believe that the results of this study provide basic data for developing nurs-
ing intervention programs aimed at reducing burnout amongst nurses in cancer wards.
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Table 1. Difference of Burnout according to General Characteristics and the Level of Resilience of the Participants (N=157)
Variables Categories n (%) or M = SD M + SD torF (p)
Sex Male 6(3.8) 28.00 + 8.58 -0.94

Female 151 (96.2) 31.32 + 4.66 (.388)
Age (year) <29 1OO (63.7) 31.44 + 4.73 1.13
30~39 54 (34.4) 30.96 + 4.68 (.324)
> 40 3(1.9 27.33 = 11.59
28.8 + 3.95 28.00 + 8.58
Marital status Unmarried 115 (73.2) 31.53 £ 4.75 1.42
Married 42 (26.8) 30.29 + 5.12 (.157)
Religion Have 52 (33.3) 31.49 £ 4.19 0.94
Have not 105 (66.9) 30.62 + 6.01 (-351)
Education level Diploma 7 (4.5) 32.57 £ 2.57 0.97
Bachelor 140 (89.2) 31.26 + 4.38 (.381)
Master 10 (6.4) 29.40 + 6.38
Length of career <1 32 (20.4) 30.63 £ 5.56 0.17
in present 1~<2 34 (21.7) 31.32 £ 5.44 (.975)
ward (year) 2~<3 27 (17.2) 31.22 £ 4.53
3~<4 25 (15.9) 31.56 + 4.12
4~<5 16 (10.2) 31.75 + 4.82
>5 23 (14.6) 31.00 £ 4.51
2.62 £ 1.81
Working department Medical unit 94 (59.9) 31.10 £ 4.70 -0.32
Surgical unit 63 (40.1) 31.35 £ 5.15 (.750)
Tumor type of Gastric-colorectal cancer 85 (36.3) 31.80 £ 4.59 2.12
patient caring* Lung cancer 25 (10.7) 30.80 £ 6.15 (.067)
Thyroid, breast, gynecological cancer 27 (11.5) 30.85 + 3.83
Hepatobiliary cancer 13 (5.6) 29.87 + 3.91
Urologic cancer 27 (11.5) 28.78 £ 5.45
Bone, brain tumor 26 (11.1) 32.64 £+ 3.93
Laryngeal cancer and others 31(13.2) 27.17 £ 5.90
Resilience High? 5(3.2) 20.00 £ 5.79 43.17
Average® 89 (56.7) 29.79 + 3.69 (<.001)
Low® 63 (40.1) 34.08 + 4.08

* Multiple responses; a-c: Scheffeé test; Means with the same letter are significantly different.
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(N=157)
Max
126
250
79
93
38
47

(N=157)

Burnout

r (p)

Min
40
130
40
36
85
14

3|=E=Ho] 2Z7I0f 0jxl= Fe
NP

n (%)
2(1.3
151 (96.
4 (2.5

Resilience
r (p)

Socially-oriented perfectionism.
SPP

r (p)

M £ SD
94.46 + 14.68
191.45 £ 21.25
71.57 £9.88
58.11 £ 7.83
61.77 £ 8.05
23.34 £ 4.74
31.20 £+ 4.87

OOP

r (p)

Perfectionism

Possible range
29~145
45~315
15~105
15~105
15~105
0~45
>34
23~33
<22
0~50
> 42
<22
Other-oriented perfectionism; SSP
SOP
r (p)

23~41

Total

Self-oriented perfectionism; OOP:

Average

Low
Average

Variables
Nursing professionalism
Perfectionism
SOP
OOP
SPP
Resilience
High
Burnout
High
Low
SOP
Variables
Perfectionism

Table 3. Correlation among Nursing Professionalism, Perfectionism, Resilience and Burnout

Table 2. Level of Nursing Professionalism, Perfectionism, Resilience, and Burnout
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Table 4. Factors Influencing Burnout

SE

Variables

<.001

16.13

3.27
0.02
0.04
0.07

52.75

(Constant)

.021
.624
<.001

-2.54
-0.49
-9.12

-.16
-.03
-.64

-0.05
-0.02
-0.65

Nursing professionalism

Socially prescribed perfectionism

Resilience

49.63, p<.001
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